
Hive Beach Cafe @hivebeachcafe @hivebeachcafe Hive Beach Cafe

Whilst we do our best to reduce the risk of cross-contamination in our restaurants, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are free 
from allergens and therefore cannot accept any liability in this respect. Guests with any form of allergies are advised to assess their own 
level of risk and consume dishes at their own risk. Please ask to speak to a chef on duty if you are in need of assistance in this regard.

LUNCH 12 - 3PM

BREAKFAST BAPS 10 - 11:30AM

£6
£6
£8
£9

Bacon
Sausage
Sausage & Bacon
Bacon, Sausage & Egg

£7
£7
£5
£6

Bacon & Egg
Sausage & Egg
Veggie Sausage
Veggie Sausage & Egg

TAKEAWAY MENU


